Contents

About the Editor-in-Chief
About the Translator
Preface

Introduction

Overview

Chapter 1  Belt and Road Initiative as a Grand Strategy
Zhang Yunling

Chapter 2 Security Environment around China:
Changes, Construction, and Challenges
Zhang Jie

The Belt and Road Initiative and Big Powers

Chapter 3  The US Asia-Pacific Rebalance Strategy
versus China's Belt and Road Initiative
Cao Xiaoyang

Xi

Xiii

13

37

39



vi Contents

Chapter 4  The New Tendency of Abe's Government
and the Strategic Dilemma in Sino-Japanese
Relations
Li Chengri

Chapter 5  Construction of Russia's "Eurasian Union"
and "Economic Corridor among China,
Mongolia, and Russia"
Fan Lijun

Chapter 6  The Belt and Road Initiative: India's Strategy

and its Effect
Song Haixiao

The Belt and Road Initiative and Regions

Chapter 7  Situations in Northeast Asia and the Belt
and Road Initiative
Piao Jianyi

Chapter 8  Situations in Southeast Asia and Constructing
Maritime Silk Road
Yang Danzhi

Chapter 9  South Asia and the Belt and Road Initiative:
Opportunities, Challenges, and Prospect
Wu Zhaoli

Chapter 10 Central Asian Countries and the Silk Road
Economic Belt
Baoyi

The Belt and Road Initiative and Hot Issues

Chapter 11  The Political Risk Analysis on China's
Direct Investment Environment of the Belt
and Road Initiative
Piao Zhuhua, Liu Xiaomeng, and Teng Zhuoyou

63

109

125

127

157

177

203

221

223



Contents vii

Chapter 12 The Non-Traditional Security Issues

Chapter 13

in Realizing the Belt and Road Initiative 249
Li Zhifei

214¢Century Maritime Silk Road Construction

and the Situations of South China Sea 271

Xue Li



