## **Contents**

About the Ed	itor-in-Chief	ix
About the Tra	anslator	xi
Preface		xiii
Introduction		xv
Overview		1 hapter
Chapter 1	Belt and Road Initiative as a Grand Strategy Zhang Yunling	3
Chapter 2	Security Environment around China: Changes, Construction, and Challenges Zhang Jie	13
The Belt an	d Road Initiative and Big Powers	37
Chapter 3	The US Asia-Pacific Rebalance Strategy versus China's Belt and Road Initiative Cao Xiaoyang	39

The New Tendency of Abe's Government and the Strategic Dilemma in Sino-Japanese Relations Li Chengri	63
Construction of Russia's "Eurasian Union" and "Economic Corridor among China, Mongolia, and Russia"  Fan Lijun	83
The Belt and Road Initiative: India's Strategy and its Effect Song Haixiao	109
The Belt and Road Initiative and Regions	
Situations in Northeast Asia and the Belt and Road Initiative <i>Piao Jianyi</i>	127
Situations in Southeast Asia and Constructing Maritime Silk Road Yang Danzhi	157
South Asia and the Belt and Road Initiative: Opportunities, Challenges, and Prospect Wu Zhaoli	177
Central Asian Countries and the Silk Road Economic Belt Baoyi	203
d Road Initiative and Hot Issues	221
The Political Risk Analysis on China's Direct Investment Environment of the Belt and Road Initiative Piao Zhuhua, Liu Xiaomeng, and Teng Zhuoyou	223
	and the Strategic Dilemma in Sino-Japanese Relations  Li Chengri  Construction of Russia's "Eurasian Union" and "Economic Corridor among China, Mongolia, and Russia"  Fan Lijun  The Belt and Road Initiative: India's Strategy and its Effect  Song Haixiao  I Road Initiative and Regions  Situations in Northeast Asia and the Belt and Road Initiative  Piao Jianyi  Situations in Southeast Asia and Constructing Maritime Silk Road  Yang Danzhi  South Asia and the Belt and Road Initiative: Opportunities, Challenges, and Prospect  Wu Zhaoli  Central Asian Countries and the Silk Road  Economic Belt  Baoyi  d Road Initiative and Hot Issues  The Political Risk Analysis on China's  Direct Investment Environment of the Belt and Road Initiative

Chapter 12	The Non-Traditional Security Issues in Realizing the Belt and Road Initiative Li Zhifei	249
Chapter 13	21st Century Maritime Silk Road Construction and the Situations of South China Sea Xue Li	271
Index		293